
2390 SWE

0010 SWE

0171 SWE

0260 SWE

0347 SWE

0506 SWE

0598 SWE

0328 SWE

2809 SWE

2555 SWE

0235 SWE

DELQ

TENNELL, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

OKECHUKWU, M LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

 8:30:00AM TRCC

Response to TRCC to cure arrears 

filed 10/16/24 ml 10/18/24;

WOODRUFF, B KATHRYN G 

COFFMAN

 8:30:00AM TRCC

PAYNE-CLARK, D BILL BRONSON  8:30:00AM TRCC

COMPTON, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

MOSES, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

DELQ

SAMFORD, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

Closed: 10/3/2024 DISMISSED AFTER 

CONFIRMATION

MATA JR, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

JONES, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

CASTRO, V ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 21, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

HERRMAN, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC ORDER GRANTING TRUSTEE’S 

OBJECTION TO CLAIM NO. 7 

FILED BY CAPITALCREDIT LLC 

FILED 8/8/24 CALIM IS 

DISALLOWED ML 8/12/24;

do not enter continuance under 

order reinstated has been 

granted/tst 10/4/tst



0408 SWE

1823 SWE

2022 SWE

2890 SWE

2992 SWE

0134 SWE

0193 SWE

0284 SWE

0300 SWE

0315 SWE WILLIAMS, Y LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

SUMLIN, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

SMITH, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

BAKER, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

MATLOCK, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

DELQ

CARRERA, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

LUSK, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

DELQ

STEVENSON, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ 

Objection to TRCC filed 7/19/24 

attny fee $650.00 pd in plan 7/24/24 

ml; 

NOAF FM 7/19/24 $650 pd in plan 

MP 7/22/24;

Debtor's objection to IRS claim filed 

7/19/24 ml 7/24/24;

D REQ PASS TO OCT TO 

RESOLVE IRS/TST

BEVELLE, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 21, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

TREVINO, S LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)



0424 SWE

0477 SWE

1780 SWE

0377 SWE

3068 SWE

0463 SWE

Total # Case on Docket:27

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, November 13, 2024 at  1:22 pm

DELQ

ORDER SUSTAINING DEBTOR'S 

OBJECTION TO PROOF OF CLAIM 

#15 OPPORTUNITY FINANCIAL 

CLAIM IS DISALLOWED ML 

9/23/24

LAWRENCE, K WARREN AND 

MIGLIACCIO LLP

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

WILLIAMS, C TYLER S SIMS  8:30:00AM TRCC

Need to cont special setting set on 

11/25/2024 on obj to claim of US 

Bank spl; 

Debtor is to file a NOH on Obj to 

Claim  per email from TST 

spl/7/20/2023;  

Obj filed 6/20/23 US Bank MP 

6/21/23;

D and creditor to ask for a pass and 

give status update to court/8/29/tst

pass to see sched order on claims 

objection/ 8/31/tst 

At Sept hearing, judge ordered 

special scheduling hearing/will pass 

trcc until claim resolved/tst 10/3

DEFRATES, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

WIGINGTON, G PRO SE US Bank  8:30:00AM TRCC

MARKS, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 21, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

GAFFORD, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)


